11/1/2024 Arid Lands Greenhouses Wholesale Price List

Arid Lands Greenhouses
3560 W. Bilby Rd. Tucson, AZ 85746
Phone: (520) 883-9404

www.aridlandswholesale.com

email: aridqueries@aridlandswholesale.com

Wholesale Terms and Price List

October 1, 2024
Our wholesale terms are: (1) minimum purchase is $200; (2) minimum of six
individual items of each species; (3) if not picked up in Tucson, exact cost of
shipping will be billed with a 10% handling charge; and (4) you provide us with a
copy of a business license and Arizona businesses must supply a tax number. Once
our terms are met, other plants not on this list but in our on-line catalog may be
available at 30% off the retail price, subject to our discretion. Our wholesale plants
are subject to availability; we reserve the right to reduce quantities. Shipping will be
via UPS Ground for heavier shipments and USPS Priority Mail for lighter
shipments unless requested otherwise.

Species Size Price
Adenium

Adenium arabicum (Shada form) 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium boehmianum 2-inch pots $3.00
Adenium cv 'Black Ruby' 2-inch pots $3.00
Adenium cv 'Black Ruby' 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium cv 'Fat Guy' 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium cv 'Fat Guy' 5-inch pots $5.00
Adenium cv 'Grumbleys White' 2-inch pots $3.00
Adenium cv 'Grumbleys White' 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium cv 'Marylynn's White' 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium obesum 2-inch pots $3.00
Adenium obesum (red) 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium multiflorum 3-inch pots $3.50
Adenium multiflorum 4-inch pots $4.00
Adenium somalense 3-inch pots $3.50
Adenium somalense var. crispum 2-inch pots $3.00
Adenium somalense var. crispum 3-inch pots $3.50
Agave

Agave colorata 3-inch pots $3.50
Agave colorata 4-inch pots $4.00

Agave filifera ssp. schidigera 5-inch pots $5.00
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Agave filifera ssp. schidigera

Agave ghiesbreghtii
Agave gracielae

Agave guiengola cv 'Cream Brulee'

Agave macracantha
Agave parryi

Agave polianthiflora
Agave underwoodii
Agave schotti
Agave shrevei
Agave titanota
Agave villmoriniana

Agave vivipara (angustifolia) variegate

Agave xylonacantha

Aloes

Aloe arborescens (yellow)

Aloe bakeri

Aloe bertemariae
Aloe burgersfortensis
Aloe chabaudii
Aloe cremnophila
Aloe cv 'Black Gem'
Aloe cv 'Blue EIf'
Aloe cv 'Goliath’
Aloe cv 'Goliath’
Aloe cv 'Safari Sunrise'
Aloe dhalensis

Aloe dhalensis

Aloe diolli

Aloe dyeri

Aloe elegans

Aloe gilbertii

Aloe harlana

Aloe harlana

Aloe hildebrandtii
Aloe humilis

Aloe jacksonii

Aloe juvenna

Aloe karasbergensis
Aloe lenseyuensis
Aloe marlothii

Aloe microstigma
Aloe monotropa
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one-gallon pots

3-inch pots
2-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots

one-gallon pots

4-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots

one-gallon pots

5-inch pots
2-inch pots

5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
3-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
3-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pot
3-inch pots
2-inch pots

$8.00
$3.50
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$8.00
$5.00
$3.00

$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.00
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Aloe mubendiensis

Aloe niensiensis

Aloe nobilis

Aloe pendens

Aloe pseudorubroviolacea
Aloe ramosissima

Aloe rauhii

Aloe reynoldsii

Aloe scobinifolia

Aloe shadensis

Aloe striata

Aloe somaliensis

Aloe somaliensis var. marmorata
Aloe tomentosa

Aloe tomentosa

Aloe trichosantha ssp. longiflora
Aloe trigonantha

Aloe vacillans

Aloe vanbalenii

Aloe variegata

Aloe vera chinensis

Aloe vryheidensis

Anacampseros, Adromischus
Anacampseros densifolia
Anacampseros marlothii

Asclepiadaceae

Hoodia parviflora

Huernia sudanensis (Ethiopica)
Stapelia schinzii

Stapelia sp.

Asteraceae, Crassulacea
Kleinia hebdingii
Tradescantia sillamontana cv white velvet

Beaucarnea, Nolinaceae
Beaucarnea gracilis
Beaucarnea recurvata
Beaucarnea recurvata
Calibanus hookeri

Bulbs

5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots
3-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots
3-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots

4-inch pots
2-inch pots

2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots

4-inch pots
4-inch pots

2-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
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Albuca setosa (Augrabies Hill)
Albuca setosa (Augrabies Hill)
Albuca setosa (Pankhurst Pass)
Ledebouria luteola
Ornithogalum pyramidal

Cactus

Cleistocactus winteri
Echinocactus grusonii
Ferocactus emoryi
Ferocactus glaucesens
Ferocactus hystrix
Ferocactus pilosus

Frailea pumila var. albisetosa
Frailea pumila var. albisetosa
Frailea quantinensis

Harrisia jusbertii

Lobivia purpureominiata
Mammillaria baumii
Mammillaria geminispina
Mammillaria melanocentra
Mammillaria standleyi

Notocactus graessneri var. flaviflorus

Notocactus Leninghausi
Notocactus Leninghausi
Opuntia orbiculata cv Snow
Opuntia quimilo

Opuntia rufida

Opuntia tomentosa
Pachycereus pringlei
Peniocereus greggii
Pereskiopsis porterii
Pilosocereus pachycladus
Pilosocereus palmeri
Polaskia Chichipe

Cissus, Cyphostemma
Cissus quadrangularis
Cissus subaphylla
Cyphostemma hardyi
Cyphostemma juttae
Cyphostemma quinatum

Euphorbia
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3-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots

5-inch pots
3-inch pots
3-inch pots
2-inch pots

one-gallon pots

2-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
3-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots

one-gallon pots
one-gallon pots

5-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots

4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
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Euphorbia barnardii

Euphorbia confinalis ssp. confinalis
Euphorbia confinalis ssp. confinalis
Euphorbia confinalis ssp. confinalis
Euphorbia cylindrefolia (rooted cutting)
Euphorbia enterophora ssp. crassa
Euphorbia fimbriata (W. of Rieeck)
Euphorbia forolensis (Brown 44)
Euphorbia gillettii

Euphorbia gillettii var. tenuoir
Euphorbia graciliramea

Euphorbia graciliramea

Euphorbia greenwayii

Euphorbia horrida

Euphorbia millii sp.

Euphorbia proballyana

Euphorbia royleana

Euphorbia rubrimarginata
Euphorbia rubrimarginata
Euphorbia schinzii

Euphorbia schoenlandii

Euphorbia trigona

Euphorbia vennenata

Euphorbia viguieri var. vilanandrensis

Euphorbiaceae

Monadenium heteropodum

Monadenium heteropodum

Monadenium investrum var. angustafolia
Monadenium virgatum

Pedilanthus bracteatus

Fouquieria

Fouquieria macdougalii
Fouquieria macdougalii
Fouquieria splendens

Gasteria

Gasteria bicolor
Gasteria cv Little Warty
Gasteria glomerata

Geophytes
Adenia volkensii

5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots

one-gallon pots

4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
3-inch pots
4-inch pots
3-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots
3-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots

4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots

2-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots

2-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots

one-gallon pots

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$8.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$8.00
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Dioscorea elephantipes
Fockea edulis
Ibervillea tenuisecta
Raphioacme flanaganii

Haworthia

Haworthia attenuata

Haworthia attenuata

Haworthia attenuata (Southkloof Addo NP)
Haworthia attenuata (E of Enon, RSA)
Haworthia attenuata var. radula
Haworthia attenuata var. radula
Haworthia cassytha

Haworthia cv Hyashi

Haworthia cv Melting Pot

Haworthia cv Scare Crow

Haworthia cv Cinderella

Haworthia cv Penelope

Haworthia cv Evermore

Haworthia cymbiformis var. cymbiformis
Haworthia gracilis var. vridis (JDV 96-82)
Haworthia glabrata

Haworthia limifolia var. arcana
Haworthia limifolia var. limifolia
Haworthia limifolia var. limifolia
Haworthia turgida

Haworthia turgida

Haworthia venosa var. tessellata

Jatropha

Jatropha gossypifolia
Jatropha gossypifolia
Jatropha vernicosa
Jatropha vernicosa
Jatropha podagrica (yellow)

Mesembs

Bijlia cana

Dracophilis montis-draconsis
Faucaria bosscheana
Glottiphyllum carnosum
Glottiphyllum cruciatum
Glottiphyllum cruciatum
Lithops aucampiae

2-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots

3-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots

one-gallon pots

4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
3-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots

4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots

2-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
2-inch pots

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$8.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
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Lithops aucampiae cv Snow Storm

Lithops bromfieldii

Lithops bromfieldii var. insularis
Lithops fulviceps var. lactenea
Nananthus margaretiferus

Pleiospilos simulans
Tanquana prismatica

Others

Alluaudia procera
Ceraria fruiticulosa
Dorstenia hybrid
Furcrea macdougallii
Furcrea macdougallii
Dracaena drako

Pachycaul Trees
Brachychiton bidwillii
Brachychiton rupestris
Bursera fagaroides
Bursera fagaroides
Bursera fagaroides
Bursera hindsiana
Bursera microphylla
Bursera microphylla
Ceiba insignus
Commiphora dinteri
Commiphora wightii
Commiphora wightii
Morninga oleifera

Pachypodium
Pachypodium lamerei
Pachypodium lamerei

Pachypodium saundersii
Pachypodium saundersii

Terrestrial Bromeliads
Dyckia cv Deep Purple & Silver

Dyckia rariflora
Puya mirabilis
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2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots

5-inch pots
3-inch pots
3-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots

one-gallon pots
one-gallon pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
one-gallon pots
4-inch pots
4-inch pots
one-gallon pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots
4-inch pots
5-inch pots
5-inch pots

2-inch pots
4-inch pots
2-inch pots
4-inch pots

4-inch pots
2-inch pots
2-inch pots

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$6.00
$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$9.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00



